INDEX D’AUTORS

Bremon (J.)
Breton (M.)
Castro
Carreras (F.)
Comas (C.)
Corachan (M.)

Ferrer Piera (P.)
Ferrer Solervicens (F.)

Gallart (F.)
Goday (S.)

Pell Cuffi (F.)
Pindés (A.)

375
217

Prio (A.)

Ribas Ribas (E)
Rodriguez Arias

Saforcada (M.)
Saldaiia (A.)

* Tarruella (J.)

Torres Carreras (R.)

Vallory
Vilardell (].)
Vilardell (J. M.)

Pags,

127

5

271

301
17

39
341

287
227
3i1



